2022 English Western High Point Exhibitor Final Standings

Champion

Number

Qualified

Total

Category/Age Division

Region 4

E Wa

Region 2

Region 4

Region 2

E Wa

Region 4

End of Season|

Res Champion

of Shows

YN

Points

04/10/22

04/23/22

04/24/22

05/15/22

05/15/22

06/04/22

06/12/22

09/15/22

HALTER JUNIOR

HALTER SENIOR

HALTER OPEN

WESTERN LEADLINE

WESTERN 10 & UNDER

WESTERN 13 & UNDER

Brooklyn Joaquin - Just Zip Lightly

WESTERN 14-17

WESTERN 18-34/AA

WESTERN 35 & OVER/AA

Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash

WESTERN OPEN

ENGLISH LEADLINE

ENGLISH 10 & UNDER

ENGLISH 13 & UNDER

ENGLISH 14-17

ENGLISH 18-34/AA

ENGLISH 35 & OVER/AA

ENGLISH OPEN

REINING 17 & UNDER

REINING 18 & OVER/AA

REINING OPEN

RANCH 10 & UNDER

RANCH 17 & UNDER

29

Jadyn Gragg - LK Tequila Nite

11

12

RANCH 18 & OVER/AA

Jacqueline Robinette - Ima Sassy Conclusion

118

Lisa Hertz - I'll Be A Real Prize

26

37

23

32

Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash

Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash

10

Susan Remmich - Play Ruf

10

Paige Thompson - Pistols Blue Cielo

RANCH OPEN

16

Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash

12

Note: Shows marked ? are pending verification
Shows marked *are two judged and count as two shows

Results as of July 13, 2022



2022 English Western High Point Exhibitor Final Standings

Champion Number | Qualified| Total | Category/Age Division | Region 4| E Wa | Region 2 | Region 4| Region 2| E Wa | Region 4 End of Season|
Res Champion | of Shows | YN Points | | 04/10/22 | 04/23/22] 04/24/22 | 05/15/22 | 05/15/22 | 06/04/22 | 06/12/22 09/15/22
These Categories and Age Divisions do not qualify for the State Championship Show. Region 5 High Point Awards Only
TRAIL OVERALL (ALL AGES)
4 Y 45 Lisa Hertz - I'll Be A Real Prize 13 12 8 12
2 28 Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash 10 18

Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash

SHOWMANSHIP OVERALL (ALL AGES)

ENGLISH OVER FENCES (ALL AGES)

Note: Shows marked ? are pending verification
Shows marked *are two judged and count as two shows

Results as of July 13, 2022
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