2022 English Western High Point Exhibitor Final Standings

Champion	Number	Qualified	Total	Category/Age Division	Region 4	E Wa	Region 2	Region 4	Region 2 E Wa	Region 4								End of Seaso
Res Champion		Y/N	Points		04/10/22	04/23/22	2 04/24/22	05/15/22	05/15/22 06/04/22	06/12/22		1				1		09/15/22
				HALTER JUNIOR														
				HALTER SENIOR	1													
				HALTER OPEN														
				WESTERN LEADLINE														
				WESTERN 10 & UNDER														
				WESTERN 13 & UNDER														
				Brooklyn Joaquin - Just Zip Lightly														
				Blooklyff Joaquill - Just Zip Lightly														
				WESTERN 14-17														
				WESTERN 18-34/AA														
				WESTERN 18-34/AA														
				WESTERN OF A SVERVA														
				WESTERN 35 & OVER/AA														
				Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash														
				WESTERN OPEN														
				ENGLISH LEADLINE														
				ENGLISH 10 & UNDER														
				ENGLISH 13 & UNDER														
				ENGLISH 14-17														
				ENGLISH 18-34/AA														
				ENGLISH 35 & OVER/AA														
				ENGLISH OPEN														
				REINING 17 & UNDER														
				REINING 18 & OVER/AA														
				REINING OPEN														
				RANCH 10 & UNDER														
				RANCH 17 & UNDER														
	3	Υ	29	Jadyn Gragg - LK Tequila Nite	11			12		6								
				RANCH 18 & OVER/AA														
				Jacqueline Robinette - Ima Sassy Conclusion	1		1					 			 			1
	4	Υ	118	Lisa Hertz - I'll Be A Real Prize	26		1	37	23	32					1	-		
	2	<u> </u>		Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash	20		1	21	2.5	12					1	 	+ + +	
			33	Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash	+		1	Z I		12						1		
	1			Susan Remmich - Play Ruf	+		1			10				 		1		1
				Paige Thompson - Pistols Blue Cielo						10						-		1
				raige i nompson - Pisiols Blue Cleio						1			1			1	+ + +	1
					+	-						 	-		 			1
					1					1		1	1		1			+
							1											
				RANCH OPEN														
	2		16	Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash				4		12								1
		1 7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	1 1 -	1				_	1		1 1 -			1 1 1	

2022 English Western High Point Exhibitor Final Standings

Champion	Number	Qualified	Total	Category/Age Division	Region 4	E Wa	Region 2	Region 4	Region 2	E Wa	Region 4					End of Season
Res Champion							Region 2 2 04/24/22			06/04/22	06/12/22					09/15/22
	These Categories and Age Divisions do not qualify for the State Championship Show. Region 5 High Point Awards Only															
				TRAIL OVERALL (ALL AGES)												
	4	Υ	45	Lisa Hertz - I'll Be A Real Prize	13			12		8	12					
	2		28	Linda DeJoria - Powers Secret Cash				10			18					
				Melanie Williams - Poco Docs Fast Cash												
				SHOWMANSHIP OVERALL (ALL AGES)												
				ENGLISH OVER FENCES (ALL AGES)												